
INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS
(Returnees in CAPS)

IUSHING
: 3H ERENBERG
:.ACY HALL

r-rge Stiles
. . '  GUEL LLUESMA_3V 

BURGESS
:38 WEGRZYN
S-EVE CALABRIA

PASSING
:-EVE CALABRIA
3CB WEGBZYN
-CM BURGESS

RECEIVING
,CE KOZAK
r,rike Bone
IICH ERENBERG
I,iIKE KOVACH
GIL TERENZI
TONY ROGERS
STACY HALL
George Stiles
BILL CULLEN
BOB RAUGHLEY
BOB WEGRZYN

INTEFCEPTIONS
Carl Boykin
JIM RAFFERTY
RICH WHITE
rlM Mc[,IULLAN

TC YDS AVG TO
181 813 4.4 2
153 616 4.0 2
84 247 2.9 11
19 7A 4.1 0
14 33 2.3 1
3 18 6.0 0
400.00

65 -47 0.0 2

COM ATT YDS INT TD
205 374 2768 30 15

0s000
04000

NO
44
35
25
24
19
17
16
10
8
7
1

YDS AVG TD
584 13.2 4
555 15.8 4
262 10.4 1
322 13.4 4
266 14.0 1
262 15.4 1
229 14.3 0
90 9.0 0
97 12.1 0

123 17.5 1
17 17.O 0

YDS AVG TD
85 '12.1 0
0 0.00

15 3.7 0
17 5.6 0

CURTIS THOMPSON
Dave Wolf
GENE BUCCI
EUGENE ROBINSON
John Hotf
JOHN MCCABE

RETURNS
RICH ERENBERG
EUGENE HOBINSON
JOE KOZAK
MIGUEL LLUESMA
Mike White
George Stiles
BOB RAUGHLEY
BILL CULLEN
TIN4 ANDERSEN
John Hoff
Chick Pritchard
TIM N4ci,4ULLAN
Carl Boykin

SCORING
GIL TERENZI
Brian Byrne
I\,IIKE KOVACH
Mike Bone
JOE KOZAK
RICH ERENBERG
STACY HALL
STEVE CALABRIA
BOB RAUGHLEY
MIGUEL LLUESMA
TONY ROGERS
John Hoif
BILL CULLEN
STEVE KINNEY

KICKOFFS PUNTS
16t297t18.5 12t147t12.2

4175118.7 2t'13t6.5
4t83t20.7
4t97t24.2

3t24t8.O
1/19/19.0

1t8t8.0
'lt7t7.0
'l16/6.0

YDS AVG TD
0 0.00

23 11.5 0
12 12.0 0
'15 15.0 0
37 37.0 0
15 15.0 0

8/1 05/1 3.1
1t8t8.0
1t3t3.0

1/10/10.0

XPT FG PTS
0072

23-25 6-14 41
1026
0024
0024
0 0 18
00' t2
0012
006
006
006
006
102
102

NO
2
2
'I

1
1
1

TD

0

3

NO
7
4
4
3


